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FIDE Online Rapid World Cup Cadets & Youth - O18 
Last update 24.08.2021 00:35:12

SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Pts. Rk.
123 Agarwal Riyansh 0 IRL 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 201
194 Renji Nathan Jacob 0 IRL 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 4 168
60 Renji Rafael Ninan 1576 IRL 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 5 88
93 Rolston Daniel Haruma 1381 IRL 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 ½ 5,5 70

141 Liu Wenle 1162 IRL 0 0 1 0 ½ 1 1 0 1 0 4,5 132
28 Venkatesan Kavin 2011 IRL 1 0 1 1 1 ½ 0 0 0 1 5,5 81

115 Brozynski Patryk 1547 IRL 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 6 63
130 Brady Fearghal 1463 IRL 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 ½ 3,5 168
168 Finnerty Andrew 1292 IRL 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 4 164
80 Putar Leon 1918 IRL 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 6 64
84 Collins Adam 1887 IRL 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 5 95
18 FM Kanyamarala Tarun 2369 IRL 1 1 1 0 0 ½ 0 0 0 0 3,5 106
78 Gupta Utkarsh 1868 IRL 0 1 0 1 0 ½ ½ 1 ½ 0 4,5 80

112 McCormick Polly 0 IRL 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 129
5 Putar Lara 1930 IRL 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 ½ 7,5 8
98 Bueckert Diana 1305 IRL ½ 1 ½ 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 102

Player overview for IRL
Results of the last round for IRL

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
10 89 185 Mohabir Julian 0 3 1 - 0 3 Agarwal Riyansh 0 123
10 92 144 Driscoll Samuel 0 3 0 - 1 3 Renji Nathan Jacob 0 194
10 32 93 Rolston Daniel Haruma 1381 5 ½ - ½ 5 Pang Brian 1888 19
10 39 134 Sharifov Ramazan 1223 5 1 - 0 5 Renji Rafael Ninan 1576 60
10 47 141 Liu Wenle 1162 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Giorgadze Giorgi 1583 58
10 24 39 Srinivasan Hemant 1917 6 1 - 0 6 Brozynski Patryk 1547 115
10 52 119 Yildiz Serdar Murat 1501 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Venkatesan Kavin 2011 28
10 83 184 Kikkas Daniel 1088 3 ½ - ½ 3 Brady Fearghal 1463 130
10 84 131 ACM Gontcharov Dimitri 1448 3 0 - 1 3 Finnerty Andrew 1292 168
10 39 124 Lim Jing Hng 1591 5 0 - 1 5 Putar Leon 1918 80
10 53 135 AIM Taulananda Anon 1543 4 0 - 1 4 Collins Adam 1887 84
10 36 125 Alvarez Mejia Yeremy Melvin 1275 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Gupta Utkarsh 1868 78
10 65 18 FM Kanyamarala Tarun 2369 3½ 0 not paired
10 71 112 McCormick Polly 0 2 1 - 0 2 Carvalho Maria Fernanda Macieira 0 68
10 3 74 WCM Nguyen Linh Dan 1413 7½ ½ - ½ 7 Putar Lara 1930 5
10 44 49 WCM Da Cunha Gabriela Goes 1564 4 1 - 0 4 Bueckert Diana 1305 98



Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com           Page 2 / 2 created on 06.05.2024 09:41:41

Group
Open 10
Open 10
Open 12
Open 12
Open 12
Open 14
Open 14
Open 14
Open 14
Open 16
Open 16
Open 18
Open 18
Girls 10
Girls 14
Girls 14



Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com          Page 1 / 3 created on 06.05.2024 09:41:41

Player details for IRL

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res.
 Agarwal Riyansh  0 IRL Rp:916 Pts. 3

1 10 Kleimenov Nikolay 1645 RUS 6,5 s 0 
2 194 Renji Nathan Jacob 0 IRL 4 w 0 
3 179 Martin Cameron 0 BAH 2 s 0 
4 177 Marchal Arsene 0 BEL 2 w 1 
5 189 Obrien Malachi 0 GUM 3 s 1 
6 223 Xiang Austin 0 JAM 4 w 0 
7 192 Radia Shyam 0 RSA 4 s 0 
8 167 Kiarie Joshua 0 KEN 2 w 1 
9 195 Sadigov Kamil 0 AZE 4 w 0 
10 185 Mohabir Julian 0 GUY 4 s 0 

 Renji Nathan Jacob  0 IRL Rp:995 Pts. 4
1 82 Liu William Rui 1219 NZL 6 w 0 
2 123 Agarwal Riyansh 0 IRL 3 s 1 
3 80 AIM Cajamarca Gordillo Sebastian Alejandro 1224 ECU 6,5 w 0 
4 104 Caballero Tabare 1123 URU 3,5 s 0 
5 137 Chen Youlin 0 ACC 4 w 1 
6 110 Salazar Salinas Rodrigo 1105 BOL 5 s 0 
7 127 Almushammar Ammar Ammar 0 LBA 4 w 0 
8 141 Danicic Anze 0 SLO 4 s 0 
9 152 Gayle Raheem 0 JAM 2 w 1 
10 144 Driscoll Samuel 0 RSA 3 s 1 

 Renji Rafael Ninan  1576 IRL Rp:1455 Pts. 5
1 160 Arhimow Mohamed Salem 0 FID 5 w 1 
2 190 Shuping Remoletile 0 RSA 4 s 1 
3 16 Ang Ern Jie Anderson 1910 MAS 7,5 w 0 
4 107 Chan Wang Ip Boris 1311 HKG 4,5 s 0 
5 145 Souryadipta Sarkar 1134 IND 4,5 w 1 
6 155 Keber Aljosa 1062 SLO 4 s 1 
7 7 CM Nurgaliyev Sauat 2059 KAZ 7,5 w 0 
8 12 Mulawa Cyprian 1981 POL 5 s 1 
9 20 Efimov Leonid 1866 RUS 6,5 w 0 
10 134 Sharifov Ramazan 1223 AZE 6 s 0 

 Rolston Daniel Haruma  1381 IRL Rp:1667 Pts. 5,5
1 193 Smikle Zahmir 0 JAM 4 s 1 
2 36 CM Tenuunbold Battulga 1753 MGL 7,5 w 0 
3 197 Vadalia Jainill 0 SCO 5 s 1 
4 44 Dzoba Demian 1692 UKR 6,5 w 1 
5 46 Zheng Harry Z 1685 ENG 7 s 0 
6 35 Priansh Das 1754 IND 7 w 1 
7 24 Han Johnathan 1805 CAN 6,5 s 0 
8 38 Govoreanu Matei 1731 BEL 4,5 w 1 
9 10 CM Xie Bryan 1998 USA 6 s 0 
10 19 Pang Brian 1888 USA 5,5 w ½ 

 Liu Wenle  1162 IRL Rp:1360 Pts. 4,5
1 42 Ostrovsky Berman Noam 1699 ISR 6 s 0 
2 33 Hvozdz Aliaksandr 1771 BLR 6,5 s 0 
3 177 Mayers Christian 0 BAR 2 w 1 
4 56 Biyiksiz Ali Batuhan 1594 TUR 4 w 0 
5 194 Suleman Abdullah Agha 0 PAK 2,5 s ½ 
6 169 Guevara Ruiz Marvin Andres 0 ESA 4 w 1 
7 74 Cardarelli Leon 1472 URU 3,5 s 1 
8 67 Morell Oscar 1529 SWE 4,5 s 0 
9 109 Kote Aleks 1307 ALB 4 w 1 
10 58 Giorgadze Giorgi 1583 GEO 5,5 w 0 

 Venkatesan Kavin  2011 IRL Rp:1667 Pts. 5,5
1 135 Koay Yu Hang 1418 MAS 5 w 1 
2 89 John Veny Akkarakaran 1687 IND 6,5 s 0 
3 127 Soojay Jorah 1478 RSA 5 w 1 
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4 95 Xu Jayden 1649 USA 5 s 1 
5 69 Kolani Arjun 1770 ENG 6 w 1 
6 101 Shubh Kapur 1617 IND 5,5 s ½ 
7 85 An Dinh Minh 1701 VIE 7,5 w 0 
8 74 AGM Sahib Singh 1745 IND 7 s 0 
9 75 Nemsadze Daviti 1744 GEO 5,5 w 0 
10 119 Yildiz Serdar Murat 1501 TUR 4,5 s 1 

 Brozynski Patryk  1547 IRL Rp:1694 Pts. 6
1 8 FM Stribuk Artiom 2241 BLR 7,5 s 1 
2 48 Chia Yu Zhe Ashton 1862 SGP 6,5 w 0 
3 17 CM Zhao Erick 2121 USA 7,5 w 0 
4 177 Jayasundara J M Daham V 1181 SRI 3,5 s 1 
5 47 Thatte Nishchal 1873 ENG 6,5 w 0 
6 162 Ridwan Syed 1311 BAN 4 s 1 
7 211 Sandoval Nizama Gabriel Eduardo 0 PER 0 - 1K
8 173 Pride Avian 1208 BAH 4 s 1 
9 181 Ortiz Bogdanov Pablo 1144 LUX 4,5 w 1 
10 39 Srinivasan Hemant 1917 CAN 7 s 0 

 Brady Fearghal  1463 IRL Rp:1257 Pts. 3,5
1 23 Dang Anh Minh 2040 VIE 7 w 0 
2 191 Callender Taariq 0 BAR 2 s 1 
3 55 Mohamed Abderrahim Taleb Mohamed 1829 MTN 6,5 w 0 
4 185 Terence Melvin 1082 BAR 3 s 1 
5 78 Latorre Vincent 1731 CAN 5,5 w 0 
6 183 Khemlani Krish 1129 JAM 5 s 0 
7 167 Kosta Kelvin 1293 ALB 4 w 0 
8 169 Prabhakar Chandresh 1288 TTO 3 s 1 
9 175 Mahtani Rohit 1189 JAM 4 w 0 
10 184 Kikkas Daniel 1088 EST 3,5 s ½ 

 Finnerty Andrew  1292 IRL Rp:1370 Pts. 4
1 61 Reynard Kristopher 1794 INA 6 w 0 
2 107 Vermehren Nicolas 1589 CYP 4 s 0 
3 208 Prado Mendivil Juan David 0 PER 0 - 1K
4 152 Chiravanich Pathee 1352 THA 3 w 0 
5 184 Kikkas Daniel 1088 EST 3,5 s 1 
6 123 Barboza Viquez Martin Eduardo 1491 CRC 3,5 w 1 
7 70 Seder Mohamad 1759 PLE 5 s 0 
8 118 Kiziria Kakhaber 1503 GEO 4,5 w 0 
9 134 Romero Gladimir Chester 1427 PHI 5 s 0 
10 131 ACM Gontcharov Dimitri 1448 BER 3 s 1 

 Putar Leon  1918 IRL Rp:1585 Pts. 6
1 175 Bai Jinghui 0 CAN 4,5 w 0 
2 145 Dey Ranjan 1462 USA 3,5 s 1 
3 141 Mayta Aiza Maveric 1506 BOL 4,5 w 1 
4 7 FM Popov Konstantin 2370 RUS 5,5 s 0 
5 131 Trevino Luna Angel Daniel 1564 MEX 6 w 0 
6 135 AIM Taulananda Anon 1543 THA 4 s 1 
7 143 Den Heijer Rolinde 1483 NED 4 w 1 
8 185 Liem Godwin 0 INA 5 s 0 
9 122 Muchiri Rocky 1611 KEN 4 w 1 
10 124 Lim Jing Hng 1591 MAS 5 s 1 

 Collins Adam  1887 IRL Rp:1581 Pts. 5
1 179 Fatheka Aksel Aria 0 INA 4,5 w 1 
2 21 FM Jubin Jimmy 2259 IND 7,5 s 0 
3 147 CM Lwanga Aguda 1422 KEN 4,5 w 0 
4 141 Mayta Aiza Maveric 1506 BOL 4,5 s 0 
5 158 Blackford Ross 1319 SCO 4 w 1 
6 139 Ajili Rayen 1514 TUN 5 s 1 
7 151 Shah Viraj Bhaveshu 1377 KEN 4 w 1 
8 15 FM Kusa Jakub 2280 CZE 6 s 0 
9 124 Lim Jing Hng 1591 MAS 5 w 0 
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10 135 AIM Taulananda Anon 1543 THA 4 s 1 
FM Kanyamarala Tarun  2369 IRL Rp:2143 Pts. 3,5

1 89 Yanez Arcienega Camilo 1784 BOL 3,5 w 1 
2 60 CM Sadnan Hasan Dihan 2106 BAN 6 s 1 
3 64 Palma Villanueva Miguel Ta 2070 MEX 4 w 1 
4 5 IM Saksham Rautela 2480 IND 7 s 0 
5 45 CM Liyanage Ranindu Dilshan 2203 SRI 7 w 0 
6 59 Nguyen Lam Thien 2116 VIE 5 s ½ 
7 41 FM Hilwerda Jonas 2240 NED 5,5 w 0 
8 - not paired -   - - - 0 
9 - not paired -   - - - 0 
10 - not paired -   - - - 0 

 Gupta Utkarsh  1868 IRL Rp:1786 Pts. 4,5
1 7 IM Wang Justin 2456 USA 7,5 w 0 
2 117 Lilienfeld Quevedo Daniel 1436 BOL 3,5 s 1 
3 31 FM Marn Jan 2292 SLO 6 w 0 
4 111 Al Darwashi Anas 1471 OMA 3,5 s 1 
5 25 FM Fecker Noah 2325 SUI 6,5 w 0 
6 107 Wilson Louis 1520 BAR 4 s ½ 
7 103 Mayta Aiza Vicmar 1591 BOL 4,5 w ½ 
8 97 Mcligeyo Robert 1688 KEN 4 s 1 
9 52 Ibarra Juan Martin 2167 ARG 4,5 w ½ 
10 125 Alvarez Mejia Yeremy Melvin 1275 PER 5,5 s 0 

 McCormick Polly  0 IRL Rp:912 Pts. 3
1 35 Movchan Nataliya 1125 UKR 6 s 1 
2 23 Kontogianni Vasiliki (Vivian) 1210 GRE 6 w 0 
3 33 Zol-Uchral Erdenesaikhan 1134 MGL 6 s 0 
4 75 Dalal Dhanika 0 ACC 4 w 1 
5 51 Kirthika B 1032 IND 6 s 0 
6 67 Beminiwatte A W M Arundi 0 SRI 4,5 w 0 
7 41 Garcia Olivar Laura 1106 ESP 4 s 0 
8 85 Fantalis Lucy Nduta 0 KEN 5 w 0 
9 102 Katic Sara 0 CRO 4 s 0 
10 68 Carvalho Maria Fernanda Macieira 0 BRA 2 w 1 

 Putar Lara  1930 IRL Rp:1717 Pts. 7,5
1 83 Baldanjantsan Khuslenzaya 1381 MGL 7 w 1 
2 52 Claros April Joy 1544 PHI 7,5 s 0 
3 75 Kryvenko Daryna 1412 UKR 5,5 w 1 
4 49 WCM Da Cunha Gabriela Goes 1564 BRA 5 s 1 
5 40 WCM Patel Riddhi R 1620 IND 5,5 w 1 
6 27 Poliato Irina 1711 RUS 5 s 0 
7 43 Sichinava Mariam 1607 GEO 5 w 1 
8 77 Anahita Verma 1407 IND 7 s 1 
9 46 Shevtsova Darya 1584 RUS 7 w 1 
10 74 WCM Nguyen Linh Dan 1413 VIE 8 s ½ 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr565786.aspx?lan=1
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